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Initial Registration 22 APR 2023

DEN - Denmark

Shoots/

- Height
" Catches

m/ ftin

Weight

e kg / Ibs

Date of Birth

Registration

1 STEINBERGS Kristers
2 JAKOBSEN Markus

4 OLESEN Jesper

5 KRUSE Felix
6
7
8

-~

NIELSEN Victor
ANDERSEN Marius
BACH Lucas

9 RUBIN Phillip

10 LINDE Anton

11 KAABER Marius

13 GROSSMANN Oskar

14 THOMSEN Hijalte

15 SCHEFFMANN Lukas

16 EBENER Tobias

17 PETERSEN Tristan

18 SCHIOLDAN Albert

19 SKOVNING Sebastian

20 ANDERSEN Valdemar

21 LARSEN Mathias

22 SKOV Mikkel

23 OLSSON Daniel

24 MOELGAARD Oscar
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Team Average:
Average Age:

Total: 20 players and 2 goalkeepers

Team Officials:
Function

Head Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Assistant Coach:
Equipment Manager:
Equipment Manager:
Physiotherapist:

Name

GREEN Flemming
MADSEN Morten
RASMUSSE Danie
LARSEN Nicolai
WORM Per
SABROE Maria

23 MAR 2005
15 NOV 2006
29 SEP 2006
19 SEP 2005
14 MAY 2005
15 APR 2005
4 FEB 2005

1 SEP 2005
20 APR 2006
8 JUL 2005
22 OCT 2005
16 OCT 2005
4 AUG 2005
7 DEC 2005
3 JUL 2006

5 JUL 2005

8 MAR 2005
14 MAR 2005
26 OCT 2005
8 SEP 2005

1 JUN 2005
18 FEB 2005

17

1.92/6'4"
1.88/62"
1.80/511"
1.86/6'1"
1.84/6'0"
1.80/511"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"
1.86/6'1"
2.00/6'7"
1.80/511"
1.80/511"
1.74 /1 5'9"
1.86/6'1"
1.86/6'1"
1.75/59"
1.88/62"
1.76 /59"
1.78 /510"
1.87/62"
1.83/6'0"

1.83/6'0"

90 /198
80/176
70/ 154
83/183
771170
7317161
781172
89 /196
81/179
85/187
95/209
741163
781172
63 /139
741163
83/183
70/ 154
93 /205
741163
721159
86 /190
741163

791174

Valbo HC, (SWE)

Malmo Redhawks, (SWE)
Herning IK, (DEN)
Rodovre SIK, (DEN)
Esbjerg IK, (DEN)

Herlev Eagles, (DEN)
Jonstorps IF, (SWE)
Malmo Redhawks, (SWE)
Vaxjo Lakers, (SWE)
Gentofte Stars, (DEN)
Odense IK, (DEN)

Malmo Redhawks, (SWE)
Olofstroms IK, (SWE)
Esbjerg IK, (DEN)
Rodovre Mighty Bulls, (DEN)
HV71, (SWE)

Esbjerg IK, (DEN)
Herning Blue Fox, (DEN)
Vita Hasten Norrkoping, (SWE)
Vojens IK, (DEN)

ZSC Lions Zurich, (SUI)
HV71, (SWE)

Citizenship Date of Birth
DEN 3 MAR 1969
DEN 16 JAN 1986
DEN 17 MAR 1982
DEN 13 DEC 1985
DEN 11 JUL 1968
DEN 8 OCT 1984

* Registration date of single players is only shown when different from Initial Registration date

Note:
Legend:
D Defender F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position

GK Goalkeeper

L Shoots or catches Left

R  Shoots or catches Right
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